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Wegrace Hengelo(Gld) @ Netherlands ¢« 4 September 2021 by KNMV

These are provisional results

Pos Competitor Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time Best Lap
1 26 Didier Grams 8 1:46.608 19:53.574 1:46.608
2 55 David Datzer 9 2:29.840 0.588 0.588 19:37.654 1:47.196
3 18 Lukas Maurer 9 1:48.398 0.931 0.343 19:31.781 1:47.539
4 45 Marek Cerveny 10 1:49.398 1416 0485 20:37.546 1:48.024
5 46 Davy Thoonen 7 2:02.745 1.673 0.257 16:17.511 1:48.281
6 65 Joey den Besten 9 2:11.040 2.094 0.421 19:10.647 1:48.702
7 23 Virgil-Amber Bloemhard 8 1:49.362 2.754 0.660 19:06.902 1:49.362
8 74 Kamil Holan 7 1:50.200 3.592 0.838 15:14.704 1:50.200
9 12 Ales Nechvatal 9 1:53.050 4131 0.539 19:22.352 1:50.739
10 36 Markus Karlsson 9 1:51.169 4.133 0.002 19:40.540 1:50.741

11 182 Xavier Denis 9 2:26.074 4.664 0.531 20:49.569 1:51.272
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15:59 The gap between Purslow and Dijkstra is up to 0.517s.
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